

82SBD/2020-21/MM615Y(SC)

Hojana to Holana

MM615Y(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BAISI

DIVISION

AMOUR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1584

MAA SHYAMA INFRA

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
($\frac{1}{1}$) Sellie out Diller					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 0.65 KM					
@ ₹ 38350.28/KM					₹ 24928.00
($\frac{2}{2}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 0.247 Hect					
@ ₹ 5137.38/Hect					₹ 12631.00
($\frac{3}{4.5}$) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (05) -					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
87.23 m ³ @ 190.45/m ³					₹ 16613.00
(b) 100 m lead -					
35.30 m ³ @ 148.89/m ³					₹ 5256.00
(4) Const of Subgrade & El Shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (05) -					918.00 m ³
@ ₹ 192.13/m ³ ———				₹	176375.40
(5/7) Const of G. S. B. in					
Plv well graded					
material grd ———					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (9) -					388.51 m ³
@ ₹ 3561.74/m ³ ———				₹	1383772.00

(6/8) Plv, Layer, Spreading					
& Const. of WBM G3					
————— E 15					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (10) -					179.58 m ³
@ ₹ 4215.57/m ³ ———				₹	757032.00
(7/9) Plv & applyi Prime					
Coat ——— E 15					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (11) -					188.13 m ²
@ ₹ 44.23/m ² ———				₹	56974.40
(8/10) Plv & applyi tack					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Coat - - - E/I					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) - 1288.13 m ²					19464.4
@ ₹ 509.31/m ²					₹ 269618.4
(9/11) Plv, Layie & rollie					
of M.S.S type 'B'					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) - 1288.13 m ²					
@ ₹ 209.31/m ²					₹ 269618.4
(10/12) Const of un-rein forced c.c. Pavement					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) - 177.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 7555.4/m ³					₹ 1337343.4
(11/13) Plv & Layie of a R.C.C pipe duct 300 mm dia -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (12) - 22.50 m					
@ ₹ 696.21/m					₹ 38165.00
(12/23/24) Road marking with hot applied					

Continuation

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
thermoplastic compound					
Qty in TMB					
Page No (12) -					
(i) Road marking on BT.					
70.00 m ² @ ₹ 721.91/m ² - ₹ 50534.10					
(ii) Road marking on CC					
60.00 m ² @ ₹ 821.81/m ² - ₹ 49309.10					
(13/29) P.V. & Fixing of typical					
MMUSEY sign board					

Qty in TMB					
Page No (12) - 05 Nov					
@ ₹ 9742.61/No. - ₹ 48713.10					
				₹ 4246727.00	
Add 12% G.S.T. (H) ₹				509607.00	
Add 2% L.C. (H) ₹				42467.00	
Add S. Fee. -- (H) ₹				40000.00	
				₹ 4838801.00	
Less 10.51% below ₹				24678.00	
				₹ 4814123.00	
Less Previous Payment ₹				2305354.00	
				₹ 2508769.00	
Thanks					
16.2.24					
J.E.					

Continuation